
QUESADILLAS DELFINA .

AVOCADO TOAST

CAZUELA EGGS

CROISSANT DELFINA

CROQUE MADAME

S P E C I A L T I E S

$115
$115
$135
$145
$145

Eggs ,  tomato ,  onion ,  mushrooms ,  chile serrano ,

pepper ,  bacon ,  chorizo ,  beans ,  green sauce ,  red

sauce ,  chorizo .

E X T R A  I N G R E D I E N T S

$15

Manchego cheese ,  oaxaca cheese ,  turkey ham ,

chicken ,  yogurt

$20

HUEVOS ROTOS (ST .  GERARD)

2 FRIED EGGS WITH 100% IBÉRICO ACORN HAM AGED FOR 36 MONTHS ,  MOUNTED ON

CAMBRAY POTATOES

P R E M I U M

$250

FRUIT MIX WITH YOGOURTH AND GRANOLA

FRUIT MIX 1/2 ORDER

H E A L T H Y

    $75
$45 

SWEET BREAD

CINNAMON ROLL

BREAD TOAST ORDER

FRENCH TOAST

B A K E R Y

$20
$30
$35

$145

CHAYITAS (3 PIECES) .

EGGS ,  ANY STYLE (3 INGREDIENTS) .

MOLLETES (3 PIECES) .

CHILAQUILES (WITH EGG)

MOTULEÑOS EGGS

C L A S I C  B R E A K F A S T

$110
$115
$115
$135
$135

BREAKFAST

GREEK YOGOURTH WITH GRANOLA

BOWL OF OEATMEAL WITH FRUIT

 $55
$50

We use fresh ingredients and organic eggs



AMERICAN REFILL

AMERICAN EXPRESSO

EXPRESSO

DOUBLE EXPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATE

CHOCOLATE

TEA AND INFUSIONS

C O F F E  &  T E A

$50
$50
$40
$50
$55
$55
$55
$40

BEVERAGES

APPLE GINGER SHOTS

CARROT GINGER SHOTS

WATER OF THE DAY

ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

CARROT JUICE

GREEN JUICE

CELERY JUICE

J U I C E

$35
 

$35
 
 

$40
$40
$45
$50
$50

FRUTAL SMOOTHIE

(TWO INGREDIENTS TO CHOOSE,
COCONUT, ALMOND OR SOY
MILK)

S M O O T H I E S

$60
 

+$15
 

PURIFIED WATER BONAFONT 330 ML

PURIFIED WATER BUI 473 ML

PURIFIED WATER  BUI 946 ML

MINERAL WATER PEÑAFIEL 296 ML

MINERAL WATER BUI 290 ML

PERRIER 330 ML

TONIC WATER SCHWEPPS 355 ML

SODA 355 ML

B E V E R A G E S
$20
$50
$75
$35
$40
$50
$35
$35

Taxes are included


