

HEALTHY

FRUIT MIX WITH YOGOURTH AND GRANOLA\$75FRUIT MIX 1/2 ORDER\$45

5 GREEK YOGOURTH WITH GRANOLA \$555 BOWL OF OEATMEAL WITH FRUIT \$50

CLASIC BREAKFAST

CHAYITAS (3 PIECES). EGGS, ANY STYLE (3 INGREDIENTS). MOLLETES (3 PIECES). CHILAQUILES (WITH EGG) MOTULEÑOS EGGS

COP MAN

SPECIALTIES

\$110	QUESADILLAS DELFINA.	\$115
\$115	AVOCADO TOAST	\$115
\$115	CAZUELA EGGS	\$135
\$135	CROISSANT DELFINA	\$145
\$135	CROQUE MADAME	\$145

PREMIUM

HUEVOS ROTOS (ST. GERARD) 2 FRIED EGGS WITH 100% IBÉRICO ACORN HAM AGED FOR 36 MONTHS, MOUNTED ON \$250 CAMBRAY POTATOES

EXTRA INGREDIENTS

Eggs, tomato, onion, mushrooms, chile serrano, **\$15** pepper, bacon, chorizo, beans, green sauce, red sauce, chorizo.

Manchego cheese, oaxaca cheese, turkey ham, **\$20** chicken, yogurt

We use fresh ingredients and organic eggs

BEVERAGES

COFFE & TEA

AMERICAN REFILL	\$50
AMERICAN EXPRESSO	\$50
EXPRESSO	\$40
DOUBLE EXPRESSO	\$50
CAPPUCCINO	\$55
LATE	\$55
CHOCOLATE	\$55
TEA AND INFUSIONS	\$40

JUICE

APPLE GINGER SHOTS	\$35
CARROT GINGER SHOTS	\$35
WATER OF THE DAY	\$40
ORANGE OR GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$40
CARROT JUICE	\$45
GREEN JUICE	\$50
CELERY JUICE	\$50

SMOOTHIES

FRUTAL SMOOTHIE	\$60
(TWO INGREDIENTS TO CHOOSE,	
COCONUT, ALMOND OR SOY	+\$15
MILK)	

22

BEVERAGES

PURIFIED WATER BONAFONT 330 ML	\$20
PURIFIED WATER BUI 473 ML	\$50
PURIFIED WATER BUI 946 ML	\$75
MINERAL WATER PEÑAFIEL 296 ML	\$35
MINERAL WATER BUI 290 ML	\$40
PERRIER 330 ML	\$50
TONIC WATER SCHWEPPS 355 ML	\$35
SODA 355 ML	\$35